
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Nicht Klassifiziert

NF

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

St.Nr.

7

8

6

22

16

4

81

10

5

46

Vorname

Marvin Töppler

Dean Semmler

Henri Heise

Kelvin Bordihn

Jan Kruse

Joe Kaufmann

Teresa Valtingojer

Loris Baum

Joel Gassei

Pascal Meßmer

Nachname

, AMC Geseke /ADAC

, Honda-Semmler-Racing-Team

, MSC Aufenau/DMV

, AMC Geseke /ADAC

, AMC Geseke /ADAC

, MSC Sechshelden/DMV

, MSC Meckbach/DMV

, Team Top Speed

, AMC Geseke /ADAC

, MSV Lahnberge

Abstand

-

+33.525

1 Runde

+25.252

1 Runde

2 Runden

+11.217

2 Runden

+36.765

-

Gesamtzeit

9:16.719

9:50.244

9:06.322

9:31.574

9:16.077

9:39.975

9:51.192

9:19.206

9:55.971

4:29.400

Beste Zeit.

41.409

44.536

44.021

48.792

51.164

58.432

1:03.150

1:13.317

1:06.898

3:43.813

Fahrzeug

Siebert KTM SX 50 Senior (2007)

KTM SX 50 (2008)

KTM SX 50 (2007)

KTM SX 50 (2007)

KTM SX 50 pro Senior (2004)

KTM SX 50 (2008)

KTM 50 pro Junior (2006)

KTM SX pro Senior LC 50 (2002)

KTM 50 pro Junior (2002)

KTM SX 50 pro Senior (2005)

Runden

11

11

10

10

9

7

7

5

5

1

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

+33.525

Durchschn.Geschw.

110,253

Beste Rundenzeit

41.409

Beste Geschw.

134,753

Beste Runde von
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Laubus-Eschbach 05./06.4.2008
Schülerklasse A, 50 ccm

2. Lauf - 8 min.+ 1 R.[r1]

Rennen (11 Runden)

Laubus-Eschbach 1,550 Km

05.04.2008 16:59

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup
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